page 1/10
DECLARATION OF PERFORMANCE
DOP
Standard
Preformed by
Under systeem
And issued
DP0281.08.02FR

0281.08.17200 8712811776457 DYNAPLUS SPSCHR.PK T15 AR COATING 3.5X30  LOS 3,5 30 T-15 7
0281.08.17201 8717472986665 DYNAPLUS SPSCHR.PK T15 AR COATING 3.5X30 3,5 30 T-15 7 12000 200
0281.08.17400 8712811776525 DYNAPLUS SPSCHR.PK T15 AR COATING 3.5X35  LOS 3,5 35 T-15 7
0281.08.17401 8717472986672 DYNAPLUS SPSCHR.PK T15 AR COATING 3.5X35 3,5 35 T-15 7 9600 200
0281.08.17600 8712811776594 DYNAPLUS SPSCHR.PK T15 AR COATING 3.5X40  LOS 3,5 40 T-15 7
0281.08.17601 8717472986689 DYNAPLUS SPSCHR.PK T15 AR COATING 3.5X40 3,5 40 T-15 7 6000 200
0281.08.17610 8712811142382 DYNAPLUS SPSCHR.PK T15 AR 3.5X40/24       LOS 3,5 40/24 T-15 7
0281.08.24700 8712811776662 DYNAPLUS SPSCHR.PK T20 AR COATING 4.0X16  LOS 4,0 16 T-20 8
0281.08.24701 8717472986696 DYNAPLUS SPSCHR.PK T20 AR COATING 4.0X16 4,0 16 T-20 8 12000 200
0281.08.25000 8712811776730 DYNAPLUS SPSCHR.PK T20 AR COATING 4.0X20  LOS 4,0 20 T-20 8
0281.08.25001 8717472986702 DYNAPLUS SPSCHR.PK T20 AR COATING 4.0X20 4,0 20 T-20 8 12000 200
0281.08.25100 8712811776808 DYNAPLUS SPSCHR.PK T20 AR COATING 4.0X25  LOS 4,0 25 T-20 8
0281.08.25101 8717472986719 DYNAPLUS SPSCHR.PK T20 AR COATING 4.0X25 4,0 25 T-20 8 9600 200
0281.08.25200 8712811776877 DYNAPLUS SPSCHR.PK T20 AR COATING 4.0X30  LOS 4,0 30 T-20 8
0281.08.25201 8717472986726 DYNAPLUS SPSCHR.PK T20 AR COATING 4.0X30 4,0 30 T-20 8 9600 200
0281.08.25220 8712811792051 DYNAPLUS SPSCHR.PK T20 AR COATING 4.0X30/18 4,0 30/18 T-20 8
0281.08.25400 8712811776945 DYNAPLUS SPSCHR.PK T20 AR COATING 4.0X35  LOS 4,0 35 T-20 8
0281.08.25401 8717472986733 DYNAPLUS SPSCHR.PK T20 AR COATING 4.0X35 4,0 35 T-20 8 6000 200
0281.08.25600 8712811777010 DYNAPLUS SPSCHR.PK T20 AR COATING 4.0X40  LOS 4,0 40 T-20 8
0281.08.25601 8717472986740 DYNAPLUS SPSCHR.PK T20 AR COATING 4.0X40 4,0 40 T-20 8 4800 200
0281.08.25603 8712811753557 DYNAPLUS SPSCHR.PK T20 AR COATING 4.0X40 GROOTVERP. 4,0 40 T-20 8 500
0281.08.25610 8712811142450 DYNAPLUS SPSCHR.PK T20 AR 4.0X40/24       LOS 4,0 40/24 T-20 8
0281.08.25801 8712811796158 DYNAPLUS SPSCHR.PK T20 AR COATING 4.0X45 4,0 45 T-20 8 4800 200
0281.08.25900 8712811777089 DYNAPLUS SPSCHR.PK T20 AR COATING 4.0X50  LOS 4,0 50 T-20 8
0281.08.25901 8717472986757 DYNAPLUS SPSCHR.PK T20 AR COATING 4.0X50 4,0 50 T-20 8 4800 200
0281.08.25903 8712811753625 DYNAPLUS SPSCHR.PK T20 AR COATING 4.0X50 GROOTVERP. 4,0 50 T-20 8 500
0281.08.25910 8712811142528 DYNAPLUS SPSCHR.PK T20 AR 4.0X50/30       LOS 4,0 50/30 T-20 8
0281.08.26000 8712811777157 DYNAPLUS SPSCHR.PK T20 AR 4.0X60/35       LOS 4,0 60/35 T-20 8 3000
0281.08.26001 8717472986764 DYNAPLUS SPSCHR.PK T20 AR COATING 4.0X60/35 4,0 60/35 T-20 8 3600 200
0281.08.33000 8712811777225 DYNAPLUS SPSCHR.PK T25 AR COATING 4.5X20  LOS 4,5 20 T-25 9
0281.08.33001 8717472986771 DYNAPLUS SPSCHR.PK T25 AR COATING 4.5X20 4,5 20 T-25 9 12000 200
0281.08.33100 8712811777294 DYNAPLUS SPSCHR.PK T25 AR COATING 4.5X25  LOS 4,5 25 T-25 9 8000
0281.08.33101 8717472986788 DYNAPLUS SPSCHR.PK T25 AR COATING 4.5X25 4,5 25 T-25 9 9600 200
0281.08.33200 8712811777362 DYNAPLUS SPSCHR.PK T25 AR COATING 4.5X30  LOS 4,5 30 T-25 9
0281.08.33201 8717472986795 DYNAPLUS SPSCHR.PK T25 AR COATING 4.5X30 4,5 30 T-25 9 6000 200
0281.08.33400 8712811777430 DYNAPLUS SPSCHR.PK T25 AR COATING 4.5X35  LOS 4,5 35 T-25 9
0281.08.33401 8717472986801 DYNAPLUS SPSCHR.PK T25 AR COATING 4.5X35 4,5 35 T-25 9 6000 200
0281.08.33600 8712811777508 DYNAPLUS SPSCHR.PK T25 AR COATING 4.5X40  LOS 4,5 40 T-25 9
0281.08.33601 8717472986818 DYNAPLUS SPSCHR.PK T25 AR COATING 4.5X40 4,5 40 T-25 9 4800 200
0281.08.33610 8712811142597 DYNAPLUS SPSCHR.PK T25 AR 4.5X40/24       LOS 4,5 40/24 T-25 9
0281.08.33900 8712811778277 DYNAPLUS SPSCHR.PK T25 AR COATING 4.5X50  LOS 4,5 50 T-25 9
ANNEX 1
page 4/10
DECLARATION OF PERFORMANCE
DOP
Article-number EAN-code Discription D L B H Outercarton Packing
0281.08.33901 8717472986825 DYNAPLUS SPSCHR.PK T25 AR COATING 4.5X50 4,5 50 T-25 9 3600 200
0281.08.33910 8712811142665 DYNAPLUS SPSCHR.PK T25 AR 4.5X50/30       LOS 4,5 50/30 T-25 9
0281.08.34000 8712811778345 DYNAPLUS SPSCHR.PK T25 AR 4.5X60/35       LOS 4,5 60/35 T-25 9
0281.08.34001 8717472986832 DYNAPLUS SPSCHR.PK T25 AR COATING 4.5X60/35 4,5 60/35 T-25 9 2400 200
0281.08.34200 8712811778413 DYNAPLUS SPSCHR.PK T25 AR COATING 4.5X70  LOS 4,5 70/42 T-25 9
0281.08.34201 8717472986849 DYNAPLUS SPSCHR.PK T25 AR COATING 4.5X70/42 4,5 70/42 T-25 9 2400 200
0281.08.34400 8712811778482 DYNAPLUS SPSCHR.PK T25 AR COATING 4.5X80  LOS 4,5 80/50 T-25 9
0281.08.34401 8717472986856 DYNAPLUS SPSCHR.PK T25 AR COATING 4.5X80/50 4,5 80/50 T-25 9 2400 200
0281.08.41200 8712811778550 DYNAPLUS SPSCHR.PK T25 AR COATING 5.0X30  LOS 5,0 30 T-25 10
0281.08.41201 8717472986863 DYNAPLUS SPSCHR.PK T25 AR COATING 5.0X30 5,0 30 T-25 10 6000 200
0281.08.41400 8712811778628 DYNAPLUS SPSCHR.PK T25 AR COATING 5.0X35  LOS 5,0 35 T-25 10
0281.08.41401 8717472986870 DYNAPLUS SPSCHR.PK T25 AR COATING 5.0X35 5,0 35 T-25 10 4800 200
0281.08.41600 8712811778697 DYNAPLUS SPSCHR.PK T25 AR COATING 5.0X40  LOS 5,0 40 T-25 10
0281.08.41601 8717472986887 DYNAPLUS SPSCHR.PK T25 AR COATING 5.0X40 5,0 40 T-25 10 3600 200
0281.08.41610 8712811142733 DYNAPLUS SPSCHR.PK T25 AR 5.0X40/24       LOS 5,0 40/24 T-25 10 2500
0281.08.41900 8712811778765 DYNAPLUS SPSCHR.PK T25 AR COATING 5.0X50  LOS 5,0 50 T-25 10
0281.08.41901 8717472986894 DYNAPLUS SPSCHR.PK T25 AR COATING 5.0X50 5,0 50 T-25 10 3600 200
0281.08.41903 8712811753694 DYNAPLUS SPSCHR.PK T25 AR COATING 5.0X50 GROOTVERP. 5,0 50 T-25 10 500
0281.08.41910 8712811142801 DYNAPLUS SPSCHR.PK T25 AR 5.0X50/30       LOS 5,0 50/30 T-25 10 3000
0281.08.42000 8712811778833 DYNAPLUS SPSCHR.PK T25 AR 5.0X60/35       LOS 5,0 60/35 T-25 10 2000 2000
0281.08.42001 8717472986900 DYNAPLUS SPSCHR.PK T25 AR COATING 5.0X60/35 5,0 60/35 T-25 10 2400 200
0281.08.42200 8712811778901 DYNAPLUS SPSCHR.PK T25 AR COATING 5.0X70  LOS 5,0 70/42 T-25 10 1800
0281.08.42201 8717472986917 DYNAPLUS SPSCHR.PK T25 AR COATING 5.0X70/42 5,0 70/42 T-25 10 2400 200
0281.08.42400 8712811778970 DYNAPLUS SPSCHR.PK T25 AR COATING 5.0X80/50  LOS 5,0 80/50 T-25 10 1500
0281.08.42401 8717472986924 DYNAPLUS SPSCHR.PK T25 AR COATING 5.0X80/50 5,0 80/50 T-25 10 1600 200
0281.08.42500 8712811779045 DYNAPLUS SPSCHR.PK T25 AR COATING 5.0X90/60  LOS 5,0 90/60 T-25 10 1500
0281.08.42501 8717472986931 DYNAPLUS SPSCHR.PK T25 AR COATING 5.0X90/60 5,0 90/60 T-25 10 1200 200
0281.08.42600 8712811779113 DYNAPLUS SPSCHR.PK T25 AR COATING 5.0X100/60  LOS 5,0 100/60 T-25 10 1200
0281.08.42601 8717472986948 DYNAPLUS SPSCHR.PK T25 AR COATING 5.0X100/60 5,0 100/60 T-25 10 1200 200
0281.08.42603 8712811753762 DYNAPLUS SPSCHR.PK T25 AR COATING 5.0X100/60 KLEINVERP. 5,0 100/60 T-25 10 500
0281.08.42800 8712811142900 DYNAPLUS SPSCHR.PK T25 AR COATING 5.0X120 LOS 5,0 120/70 T-25 10
0281.08.42801 8717472981608 DYNAPLUS SPSCHR.PK T25 AR COATING 5.0X120/70 5,0 120/70 T-25 10 1200 200
0281.08.49600 8712811776570 DYNAPLUS SPSCHR.PK T30 AR COATING 6.0X40  LOS 6,0 40 T-30 12
0281.08.49610 8712811142870 DYNAPLUS SPSCHR.PK T30 AR 6.0X40/24       LOS 6,0 40/24 T-30 12
0281.08.49900 8712811779182 DYNAPLUS SPSCHR.PK T30 AR COATING 6.0X50  LOS 6,0 50 T-30 12
0281.08.49901 8717472986955 DYNAPLUS SPSCHR.PK T30 AR COATING 6.0X50 6,0 50 T-30 12 2400 100
0281.08.49910 8712811142948 DYNAPLUS SPSCHR.PK T30 AR 6.0X50/30       LOS 6,0 50/30 T-30 12
0281.08.50000 8712811779250 DYNAPLUS SPSCHR.PK T30 AR 6.0X60/35       LOS 6,0 60/35 T-30 12
0281.08.50001 8717472986962 DYNAPLUS SPSCHR.PK T30 AR COATING 6.0X60/35 6,0 60/35 T-30 12 1800 100
0281.08.50200 8712811779328 DYNAPLUS SPSCHR.PK T30 AR COATING 6.0X70  LOS 6,0 70/42 T-30 12
0281.08.50201 8717472986979 DYNAPLUS SPSCHR.PK T30 AR COATING 6.0X70/42 6,0 70/42 T-30 12 1800 100
0281.08.50400 8712811779397 DYNAPLUS SPSCHR.PK T30 AR COATING 6.0X80  LOS 6,0 80/50 T-30 12
0281.08.50401 8717472986986 DYNAPLUS SPSCHR.PK T30 AR COATING 6.0X80/50 6,0 80/50 T-30 12 1200 100
0281.08.50500 8712811779465 DYNAPLUS SPSCHR.PK T30 AR COATING 6.0X90/60  LOS 6,0 90/60 T-30 12 1000
0281.08.50501 8717472986993 DYNAPLUS SPSCHR.PK T30 AR COATING 6.0X90/60 6,0 90/60 T-30 12 1200 100
0281.08.50600 8712811775481 DYNAPLUS SPSCHR.PK T30 AR COATING 6.0X100 LOS 6,0 100/60 T-30 12
0281.08.50601 8717472987006 DYNAPLUS SPSCHR.PK T30 AR COATING 6.0X100/60 6,0 100/60 T-30 12 1200 100
page 5/10
DECLARATION OF PERFORMANCE
DOP
Article-number EAN-code Discription D L B H Outercarton Packing
0281.08.50800 8712811775559 DYNAPLUS SPSCHR.PK T30 AR COATING 6.0X120/70  LOS 6,0 120/70 T-30 12 1000
0281.08.50801 8717472987013 DYNAPLUS SPSCHR.PK T30 AR COATING 6.0X120/70 6,0 120/70 T-30 12 800 100
0281.08.50900 8712811775627 DYNAPLUS SPSCHR.PK T30 AR COATING 6.0X130 LOS 6,0 130/70 T-30 12
0281.08.50901 8717472987020 DYNAPLUS SPSCHR.PK T30 AR COATING 6.0X130/70 6,0 130/70 T-30 12 800 100
0281.08.51000 8712811775696 DYNAPLUS SPSCHR.PK T30 AR COATING 6.0X140 LOS 6,0 140/70 T-30 12
0281.08.51001 8717472987037 DYNAPLUS SPSCHR.PK T30 AR COATING 6.0X140/70 6,0 140/70 T-30 12 800 100
0281.08.51100 8712811775764 DYNAPLUS SPSCHR.PK T30 AR COATING 6.0X150 LOS 6,0 150/70 T-30 12
0281.08.51101 8717472987044 DYNAPLUS SPSCHR.PK T30 AR COATING 6.0X150/70 6,0 150/70 T-30 12 800 100
0281.08.51200 8712811775832 DYNAPLUS SPSCHR.PK T30 AR COATING 6.0X160 LOS 6,0 160/70 T-30 12
0281.08.51201 8717472987051 DYNAPLUS SPSCHR.PK T30 AR COATING 6.0X160/70 6,0 160/70 T-30 12 800 100
0281.08.51301 8717472981615 DYNAPLUS SPSCHR.PK T30 AR COATING 6.0X180/70 6,0 180/70 T-30 12 400 100
0281.08.51401 8717472981622 DYNAPLUS SPSCHR.PK T30 AR COATING 6.0X200/70 6,0 200/70 T-30 12 400 100
0281.08.62500 8717472988874 DYNAPLUS SPSCHR.PK T40 AR COATING 8.0X90/54 8,0 90/60 T-40 16 600
0281.08.62501 8712811156532 DYNAPLUS SPSCHR.PK T40 AR COATING 8.0X90/54 8,0 90/60 T-40 16 50
0281.08.62600 8717472988881 DYNAPLUS SPSCHR.PK T40 AR COATING 8.0X100/72 8,0 100/70 T-40 16 600
0281.08.62601 8712811156600 DYNAPLUS SPSCHR.PK T40 AR COATING 8.0X100/72 8,0 100/70 T-40 16 50
0281.08.62800 8717472988898 DYNAPLUS SPSCHR.PK T40 AR COATING 8.0X120/72 8,0 120/70 T-40 16 600
0281.08.62801 8712811156679 DYNAPLUS SPSCHR.PK T40 AR COATING 8.0X120/72 8,0 120/70 T-40 16 50
0281.08.63100 8717472988904 DYNAPLUS SPSCHR.PK T40 AR COATING 8.0X150/72 8,0 150/70 T-40 16 500
0281.08.63101 8712811156747 DYNAPLUS SPSCHR.PK T40 AR COATING 8.0X150/72 8,0 150/70 T-40 16 50
0281.08.63300 8717472988911 DYNAPLUS SPSCHR.PK T40 AR COATING 8.0X180/72 8,0 180/70 T-40 16 400
0281.08.63301 8712811156815 DYNAPLUS SPSCHR.PK T40 AR COATING 8.0X180/72 8,0 180/70 T-40 16 50
0281.08.63400 8717472988928 DYNAPLUS SPSCHR.PK T40 AR COATING 8.0X200/72 8,0 200/70 T-40 16 400
0281.08.63401 8712811156884 DYNAPLUS SPSCHR.PK T40 AR COATING 8.0X200/72 8,0 200/70 T-40 16 50
0281.08.63600 8717472988935 DYNAPLUS SPSCHR.PK T40 AR COATING 8.0X220/72 8,0 220/70 T-40 16 300
0281.08.63601 8712811156952 DYNAPLUS SPSCHR.PK T40 AR COATING 8.0X220/72 8,0 220/70 T-40 16 50
0281.08.63800 8717472988942 DYNAPLUS SPSCHR.PK T40 AR COATING 8.0X240/72 8,0 240/70 T-40 16 150
0281.08.63801 8712811157027 DYNAPLUS SPSCHR.PK T40 AR COATING 8.0X240/72 8,0 240/70 T-40 16 50
0281.08.64200 8717472988959 DYNAPLUS SPSCHR.PK T40 AR COATING 8.0X280/72 8,0 280/70 T-40 16 150
0281.08.64201 8712811157096 DYNAPLUS SPSCHR.PK T40 AR COATING 8.0X280/72 8,0 280/70 T-40 16 50
0282.10.17001 4001221649029 DYNAPLUS HSI SP.PK T15 AR COATING 3.5X20 3,5 20 T-15 7 12000 200
0282.10.17101 4001221649012 DYNAPLUS HSI SP.PK T15 AR COATING 3.5X25 3,5 25 T-15 7 12000 200
0282.10.17201 4001221649036 DYNAPLUS HSI SP.PK T15 AR COATING 3.5X30 3,5 30 T-15 7 12000 200

0282.10.51001 4001221649647 DYNAPLUS HSI SP.PK T30 AR COATING 6.0X140/70 6,0 140/70 T-30 12 800 100
0282.10.51101 4001221649654 DYNAPLUS HSI SP.PK T30 AR COATING 6.0X150/70 6,0 150/70 T-30 12 800 100
0282.10.51201 4001221649661 DYNAPLUS HSI SP.PK T30 AR COATING 6.0X160/70 6,0 160/70 T-30 12 800 100
0282.10.51301 4001221649685 DYNAPLUS HSI SP.PK T30 AR COATING 6.0X180/70 6,0 180/70 T-30 12 100 100
0282.10.51401 4001221649708 DYNAPLUS HSI SP.PK T30 AR COATING 6.0X200/70 6,0 200/70 T-30 12 100 100
6141.08.20080 8712811799807 DYNAPLUS SPSCHR.PK T15 AR COATING 3.5X16(25) 3,5 16 T-15 7 192 12
6141.08.20090 8712811795823 DYNAPLUS SPSCHR.PK T15 AR COATING 3.5X20(25) 3,5 20 T-15 7 192 12
6141.08.20110 8712811795892 DYNAPLUS SPSCHR.PK T15 AR COATING 3.5X30(25) 3,5 30 T-15 7 192 12
6141.08.20130 8712811795960 DYNAPLUS SPSCHR.PK T15 AR COATING 3.5X40/24(25) 3,5 40/24 T-15 7 192 12
6141.08.20170 8712811796035 DYNAPLUS SPSCHR.PK T20 AR COATING 4.0X16(25) 4,0 16 T-20 8 192 12
6141.08.20180 8712811796103 DYNAPLUS SPSCHR.PK T20 AR COATING 4.0X20(25) 4,0 20 T-20 8 192 12
6141.08.20190 8712811796172 DYNAPLUS SPSCHR.PK T20 AR COATING 4.0X25(25) 4,0 25 T-20 8 192 12
6141.08.20200 8712811796240 DYNAPLUS SPSCHR.PK T20 AR COATING 4.0X30(25) 4,0 30 T-20 8 192 12
6141.08.20220 8712811796318 DYNAPLUS SPSCHR.PK T20 AR COATING 4.0X40/24 (25) 4,0 40/24 T-20 8 96 6
6141.08.20240 8712811796387 DYNAPLUS SPSCHR.PK T20 AR COATING 4.0X50/30 (25) 4,0 50/30 T-20 8 96 6
6141.08.20260 8712811796455 DYNAPLUS SPSCHR.PK T20 AR COATING 4.0X60/36(25) 4,0 60/35 T-20 8 96 6
6141.08.20300 8712811796523 DYNAPLUS SPSCHR.PK T25 AR COATING 4.5X30(15) 4,5 30 T-25 9 192 12
6141.08.20320 8712811796592 DYNAPLUS SPSCHR.PK T25 AR COATING 4.5X40/24 (15) 4,5 40/24 T-25 9 192 12
6141.08.20350 8712811796660 DYNAPLUS SPSCHR.PK T25 AR COATING 4.5X60/36(15) 4,5 60/35 T-25 9 96 6
6141.08.20370 8712811796738 DYNAPLUS SPSCHR.PK T25 AR COATING 4.5X80/50(15) 4,5 80/50 T-25 9 96 6
6141.08.20410 8712811796806 DYNAPLUS SPSCHR.PK T25 AR COATING 5.0X30(15) 5,0 30 T-25 10 192 12
6141.08.20430 8712811796875 DYNAPLUS SPSCHR.PK T25 AR COATING 5.0X40/24 (15) 5,0 40/24 T-25 10 192 12
6141.08.20450 8712811796943 DYNAPLUS SPSCHR.PK T25 AR COATING 5.0X50/30 (15) 5,0 50/30 T-25 10 96 6
6141.08.20470 8712811797018 DYNAPLUS SPSCHR.PK T25 AR COATING 5.0X60/36(15) 5,0 60/35 T-25 10 96 6
6141.08.20480 8712811797087 DYNAPLUS SPSCHR.PK T25 AR COATING 5.0X70/42(15) 5,0 70/42 T-25 10 96 6
6141.08.20490 8712811797155 DYNAPLUS SPSCHR.PK T25 AR COATING 5.0X80/50(15) 5,0 80/50 T-25 10 60 6
6141.08.20510 8712811797223 DYNAPLUS SPSCHR.PK T25 AR COATING 5.0X100/60(10) 5,0 100/60 T-25 10 60 6
6141.08.20530 8712811797292 DYNAPLUS SPSCHR.PK T30 AR COATING 6.0X50(10) 6,0 50 T-30 12 192 12
page 7/10
DECLARATION OF PERFORMANCE
DOP
Article-number EAN-code Discription D L B H Outercarton Packing
6141.08.20540 8712811797360 DYNAPLUS SPSCHR.PK T30 AR COATING 6.0X60/36(10) 6,0 60/35 T-30 12 96 6
6141.08.20560 8712811797438 DYNAPLUS SPSCHR.PK T30 AR COATING 6.0X80/50(10) 6,0 80/50 T-30 12 60 6
6141.08.20580 8712811797506 DYNAPLUS SPSCHR.PK T30 AR COATING 6.0X100/60(10) 6,0 100/60 T-30 12 60 6
6141.08.20600 8712811797575 DYNAPLUS SPSCHR.PK T30 AR COATING 6.0X120/70(5) 6,0 120/70 T-30 12 60 6
6147.08.00130 8712811144805 DYNAPLUS SPPLS.AR COATING PK T15 3.5X16(100) 3,5 16 T-15 7 6